Checking your crimping dies

Go-no-go gauge

Gauges for diagnosing the wear of your crimping dies.

Gauge for tools

TH1 - TH1S - TH1-90 - ET331
TH2 - TH2S - ET332

TH3 - TH3-2 - ET333 - ET333-2
PMMICF

Gauge for hexagonal dies

ELP
FLP
NP
ELS
FLS
TN25
TN35
TN50
TN60
TN70
TN95
TN120
TN150
TN185
TN240

TN300

76

Ref. of the
gauge

PG1
PG2
PGH3
PGM1

Ref. of the
gauge

PGP10
PGP16
PGP25
PGN10
PGN16
PGTN25
PGTN35
PGTN50
PGTN60
PGTN70
PGTN95
PGTN125
PGTN150
PGTN185
PGTN240
PGTN300
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