

Checking your crimping dies

Go-no-go gauge

Gauges for diagnosing the wear of your crimping dies.

Gauge for tools

	Ref. of the gauge
TH1 - TH1S - TH1-90 - ET331	PG1
TH2 - TH2S - ET332	PG2
TH3 - TH3-2 - ET333 - ET333-2	PGH3
PMM1CF	PGM1

Gauge for hexagonal dies

	Ref. of the gauge
ELP	PGP10
FLP	PGP16
NP	PGP25
ELS	PGN10
FLS	PGN16
TN25	PGTN25
TN35	PGTN35
TN50	PGTN50
TN60	PGTN60
TN70	PGTN70
TN95	PGTN95
TN120	PGTN125
TN150	PGTN150
TN185	PGTN185
TN240	PGTN240
TN300	PGTN300



NEW